
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
Main Round II, 1. round

Team A

A Denmark
Team B

B Norway
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Celje Arena Golovec 26.6.2022 18:30 100 55

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 18 32 35

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

4/5
1

6:51
2

15:36
3

53:08
1

23:01
2

42:57
3

57:06 3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 ROMER Mathilde Berner

3 WIERZBA Maria Berger 8 1

5 NIELSEN Frida Hogaard 8

6 RASMUSSEN Thea Hamann 8

7 EBLER Alberte 1

9 LAURSEN Maja Munch 3

10 SKOTT Clara 3

11 LILHOLT Julie Sondergaard

12 FIRGAARD Emilie Holst

13 DAMGAARD Katrine Brolos

15 POULSEN Karen Klokker

17 JOHANNSEN Lin

19 HANSEN Amanda Loft 1

20 BOSSEN Anne Christine Amdisen

23 FRANDSEN Thilde Harregaard

26 JACOBSEN Katrine

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 AMUNDSEN Susanne Liberg 1

4 LOKEN Kaja 2

6 FREI Avril Mikkelsen 1

7 ANDERSEN Frida Brandbu 2

8 NYPAN Johanne Halseth 2

10 EGGEN Henriette Espetvedt 4 1

11 ANDERSEN Martine Karigstad 4

12 FOSSUM Johanna

13 ROHNE Kaja 11

14 IVERSEN Charlotte Koffeid

15 GALD Maria Bergslien 2

17 MIDTFJELD Rikke 1

18 VATNE Celina

20 SATEREN Maja Furu 6

21 MOSSESTAD Lina Waage

35 KROGH June Cecilie

Off A ERIKSEN Heine Mogensen

Off B FREDERIKSEN Mikkel Voigt

Off C NIELSEN Morten Vanggaard

Off D SCHNEIDER Rie

Off E ANDERSEN Kim Hyldgaard

Off A JOHANNESSEN Tore

Off B NORUM Bente Lunke

Off C GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik

Off D KRISTENSEN Kari

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

KONJICANIN Amar (BIH) KONJICANIN Dino (BIH)

Technical officials

VOJIC Arijana (BIH) BREHMER Joanna (POL)

IHF Official

NACHEVSKI Dragan (MKD)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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